Homework #6 — ISM 3230 Summer 2017

SAMPLE PROGRAM OUTPUT

Be sure to format the output of your program so that it follows what is included in the example
below. Remember, bold items are entered by the user when the program runs (and therefore can
change each time the program runs).
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Votes
5000
4000
6000
2500
1800
19300

candidate's name:

number of votes:

candidate's name:

number of votes:
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number of votes:
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number of votes:
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number of votes:

Percentage

Dory
5000

Nemo
4000

Destiny
6000

Bailey
2500

Marlin
1800

25.906735751295336%
20.72538860103627%
31.088082901554404%
12.953367875647668%
9.32642487046632%



