

Homework #6 – ISM 3230 Summer 2017

SAMPLE PROGRAM OUTPUT

Be sure to format the output of your program so that it follows what is included in the example below. Remember, **bold** items are entered by the user when the program runs (and therefore can change each time the program runs).

```
Please enter the candidate's name: Dory  
Please enter the number of votes: 5000
```

```
Please enter the candidate's name: Nemo  
Please enter the number of votes: 4000
```

```
Please enter the candidate's name: Destiny  
Please enter the number of votes: 6000
```

```
Please enter the candidate's name: Bailey  
Please enter the number of votes: 2500
```

```
Please enter the candidate's name: Marlin  
Please enter the number of votes: 1800
```

Candidate	Votes	Percentage
Dory	5000	25.906735751295336%
Nemo	4000	20.72538860103627%
Destiny	6000	31.088082901554404%
Bailey	2500	12.953367875647668%
Marlin	1800	9.32642487046632%
Total	19300	